
 ORGANIZATION:
Member / Salesperson:

With Fresh Evergreens Provided By: Phone: (  )

2025 Wreath & Evergreen Fundraiser 
Customer Order Form

Customer:

 Street Address:

City, ST, Zip:

Phone: (   )

Item Sales Price Quantity Total Due

12" Candle Ring (candle not included) $

20" Deluxe Wreath with Bow $

20" Advent Wreath (candles not included) $

22" Deluxe Wreath with Bow $

26" Deluxe Wreath with Bow $

22" Rustic Wreath $

26" Rustic Wreath $

28" Cross Wreath $

28" Door Swag with Bow $

15 ft. Cedar Garland $

extra Red Velvet Bow 8"x13" $

Total Items Ordered SubTotal $

Payment Received On :

Payment Type: Total Due $

Pickup Items On: Amount Paid $

Or Deliver By: Balance Due $

Customer Receipt Thank you for Your support! Date:______________

Item(s) purchased:

Payment method: Amount Paid:

Estimated Delivery Date / Pickup Time & Place:

Salesperson Name & phone: 

Please Support & make checks payable to:

THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED WITH PAYMENT IN FULL NO LATER THAN

        Order due date: Nov 2, 2025, 12pm at donut table

Fresh Fragrant Evergreens provided by HC Evergreens of Washington 

State!

Sales Tax (WA ST only if applicable) $

MOO Church / Memo: Christmas wreaths

Sunday, December 7, 2025 

44.00
43.00

31.00
41.00

49.00
43.00
51.00

45.00
36.00

45.00
3.00

N/A

N/A

12/7/25 9am -12pm in courtyard

N/A

andreakarsh
Highlight

andreakarsh
Highlight




