Please Support & make checks payable to:

ORGANIZATION:	MOO Church / Memo: Christmas wreaths			
Member / Salesperson:				
With Fresh Evergreens Provided By:	Phone:	()		
10	202	5 Wreath &	Evergreen	Fundraiser
Alpine Farms	Customer Order Form			
	tomer:		dotomer O	idel I ollii
Customer:				
Street Address:				
City, ST, Zip: Phone: ()				
	Pnone:	()		
Item		Sales Price	Quantity	Total Due
12" Candle Ring (candle not included)		\$ 31.00		
20" Deluxe Wreath with Bow		\$ 41.00		
20" Advent Wreath (candles not included)		\$ 44.00		
22" Deluxe Wreath with Bow		\$ 43.00		
26" Deluxe Wreath with Bow		\$ 49.00		
22" Rustic Wreath		\$ 43.00		
26" Rustic Wreath		\$ 51.00		
28" Cross Wreath		\$ 45.00		
28" Door Swag with Bow		\$ 36.00		
15 ft. Cedar Garland		\$ 45.00		
extra Red Velvet Bow 8"x13"		\$ 3.00		
Total Items Ordered			SubTotal \$	
Payment Received On:		Sales Tax (WA ST o	only if applicable) \$	N/A
Payment Type:			Total Due \$	
Pickup Items On: 12/7/25 9am -12pm in courtyard			Amount Paid \$	
Or Deliver By: N/A			Balance Due \$	N/A
THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED WITH PAYMENT IN FULL NO LATER THAN				
Order due date: Nov 2, 2025, 12pm at donut table				
Fresh Fragrant Evergreens provided by HC Evergreens of Washington				
Customer Receipt Thank you for Your support! Date:				
Item(s) purchased:				
Payment method: Amount Paid:				
Estimated Delivery Date / Pickup Time & Place: Sunday, December 7, 2025				
Salesperson Name & phone:				